
Sr.No 
1 

2 
3 

4 

ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, INDAPUR 
Roll.No Students Name 

5 

2901 

2902 
2903 
2904 
2905 

Total 5 records 

MANISHA BABULAL JANGID 
WADAPURE DEEPAK JAGANNATH 
PO0JA JAGDISH JANGID 
WNAGHMODE BAPU TAYAPPA 

Subject- Hindi MA.! 

KHANDAGALE PUNAM DNANESHWAR 

$eela y). 413106 

Year- 2022-23 Class-MA.I 
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